
Last Update:  3/18/19  Page 1 of 13 

 

 
 
 

2019-20 TRAFFIC SIGNS, POSTS AND CONTROL DEVICES BID RESULTS 
RATIFIED 3/18/19 

Contract Term – April 1, 2019 to March 31, 2020 
 

BLUE Indicates Award 
 

 

 CPC 
Garden 
State 

R1-1 
Stop 18X18 TOTAL - 4 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Derry Township 4 33.98 11.47 

R1-1 
Stop 24x24 TOTAL -12 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Steelton Borough 12 41.40 19.78 

R1-1 
Stop 30x30 TOTAL – 560 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Annville Township 10 

65.15 29.41 

Carlisle Borough 250 

Conewago Township 5 

Dauphin Borough 1 

Derry Township 20 

Fairview Township 10 

Harrisburg City 100 

Highspire Borough 12 

Lemoyne Borough 10 

Middletown Borough 100 

Silver Spring Township 20 

Steelton Borough 12 

Upper Allen Township 10 

R1-1 
Stop 36x36 TOTAL - 52 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
East Hanover Township 12 

97.69 42.39 
Harrisburg City 20 

Lemoyne Borough 10 

Londonderry Township 10 

R1-2 
Yield 36x36 TOTAL- 23 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Carlisle Borough 8 

46.78 23.29 Harrisburg City 5 

Upper Allen Township 10 

R1-3P 
All Way Plaque 12x6 TOTAL- 75 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Hampden Township (Use 3M 
Prismatic Sheeting) 75 

12.31 5.32 

R1-3P 
All Way Plaque 18x6 TOTAL- 50 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Harrisburg City 50 12.31 6.09 

R1-1-10P 
Except Right turn Plaque 24 X 
18 TOTAL- 2 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Fairview Township 2 33.14 15.48 



Last Update:  3/18/19  Page 2 of 13 

 

 

 CPC 
Garden 
State 

R1-6 
In Street Pedestrian 12x36 TOTAL- 5 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Steelton Borough 5 100.00 15.48 

R2-1 
Speed Limit – 25 MPH   
24x30 TOTAL - 194 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Derry Township 15 

55.15 25.81 

Fairview Township 4 

Harrisburg City 100 

Londonderry Township 10 

Middletown Borough 50 

Silver Spring Township 5 

Upper Allen Township 10 

R2-1 
Speed Limit – 25 MPH   
30x36 TOTAL - 50 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Harrisburg City 50 79.42 38.70 

R2-1 
Speed Limit – 30 MPH  24x30 TOTAL - 15 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Fairview Township 4 

55.15 25.81 Londonderry Township 5 

Upper Allen Township 6 

R2-1 
Speed Limit – 35 MPH  24x30 TOTAL - 156 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Conewago Township 12 

55.15 25.81 

Derry Township 15 

Fairview Township 4 

Harrisburg City 100 

Londonderry Township 10 

Silver Spring Township 5 

Upper Allen Township 10 

R2-1 
Speed Limit –35 MPH   30x36 TOTAL - 30 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Harrisburg City 30 79.42 38.70 

R2-1 
Speed Limit – 40 MPH  24x30 TOTAL – 12 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Conewago Township 12 55.15 25.81 

R2-1 
Speed Limit – 45 MPH  24x30 TOTAL – 10 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Derry Township 10 55.15 25.81 

R3-1 
No Right Turn 24x24 TOTAL - 52 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Carlisle Borough 30 

48.99 22.41 Harrisburg City 20 

Highspire Borough 2 

R3-1 
No Right Turn 36x36 TOTAL - 10 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Carlisle Borough 10 103.00 50.40 

R3-2 
No Left  Turn 24x24 TOTAL - 57 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Carlisle Borough 35 

48.99 22.41 Harrisburg City 20 

Highspire Borough 2 



Last Update:  3/18/19  Page 3 of 13 

 

 

 CPC 
Garden 
State 

R3-2 
No Left Turn 30x30 TOTAL - 4 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Steelton Borough 4 70.00 35.00 

R3-2 
No Left Turn 36x36 TOTAL - 20 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Carlisle Borough 10 

103.00 50.40 
Harrisburg City 10 

R3-4 
No U-Turn 24x24 TOTAL - 4 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Carlisle Borough 4 48.99 22.41 

R3-4 
No U-Turn 30x30 TOTAL - 5 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Upper Allen Township 5 70.00 35.00 

R3-5L 
Left Turn 30x36 TOTAL - 10 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Harrisburg City 10 79.42 38.70 

R3-5R 
Right Turn 30x36 TOTAL - 14 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Harrisburg City 10 

79.42 38.70 
Steelton Borough 4 

R3-7L 
Left Lane Must Turn Left 
30x30 TOTAL -2 5 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Hampden Township (Use 3M 
Prismatic Sheeting) 20 66.16 32.25 
Londonderry Township 5 

R3-7L 
Left Lane Must Turn Left 
36x36 TOTAL - 10 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Harrisburg City 10 97.00 46.44 

R3-7R 
Right Lane Must Turn Right 
30x30 TOTAL - 10 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Hampden Township (Use 3M 
Prismatic Sheeting) 10 

66.16 32.25 

R3-7R 
Right Lane Must Turn Right 
36x36 TOTAL - 10 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Harrisburg City 10 97.00 46.44 

R3-71R 
All Traffic Must Turn Right 
30x30 TOTAL - 4 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Steelton Borough 4 66.16 32.25 

R4-7 
Keep Right 24x30 TOTAL - 18 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Carlisle Borough 6 

55.15 25.81 
Fairview Township 2 

Londonderry Township 5 

Upper Allen Township 5 

R4-7B 
Keep Right with 30” Arrow 
24x30 TOTAL - 5 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Upper Allen Township 5 55.15 25.81 

  



Last Update:  3/18/19  Page 4 of 13 

 

 

 CPC 
Garden 
State 

R5-1 
Do Not Enter 30x30 TOTAL - 63 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Carlisle Borough 30 

66.16 32.25 

Fairview Township 2 

Harrisburg City 20 

Steelton Borough 6 

Upper Allen Township 5 

R5-1B 
Do Not Enter 36x36 TOTAL - 20 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Harrisburg City 20 97.00 46.44 

R5-1A-A 
Wrong Way 36 x 24 TOTAL - 10 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Harrisburg City 10 64.00 30.96 

R5-2 
No Trucks 24x24 TOTAL - 30 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Fairview Township 4 

49.00 22.41 
Hampden Township (Use 3M 
Prismatic Sheeting) 15 

Londonderry Township 6 

Upper Allen Township 5 

R5-2 
No Trucks 30x30 TOTAL - 12 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Carlisle Borough 5 

70.00 35.00 Fairview Township 2 

Upper Allen Township 5 

R5-2-3 
Except Local Deliveries   
24x18 (for R5-2, R12-1, R12-
5A) TOTAL - 22 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Derry Township 7 

33.00 15.48 Hampden Township (Use 3M 
Prismatic Sheeting) 15 

R5-2-4 
Truck Weight (Length) 
Restriction Panel (for R5-2) TOTAL - 5 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Derry Township 5 33.00 10.84 

R5-105 
Snow Emergency Route 
36x48 TOTAL - 12 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Highspire Borough 12 137.00 25.81 

R6-1L 
Horizontal Left One-Way 
36x12 TOTAL – 43 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Carlisle Borough 30 

33.14 15.48 Highspire Borough 1 

Steelton Borough 12 

R6-1R 
Horizontal Right One-Way 
36x12 TOTAL – 45 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Carlisle Borough 32 

33.14 15.48 Highspire Borough 1 

Steelton Borough 12 

  



Last Update:  3/18/19  Page 5 of 13 

 

 

 CPC 
Garden 
State 

R6-2L 
Vertical Left One-Way 24x30 TOTAL – 55 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Carlisle Borough 35 

55.15 25.81 
Harrisburg City 20 

R6-2L 
Vertical Left One-Way 30x36 TOTAL – 20 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Harrisburg City 20 79.00 38.70 

R6-2R Vertical Right One-
Way 24x30 TOTAL – 55 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Carlisle Borough 35 

55.15 25.81 
Harrisburg City 20 

R6-2R 
Vertical Right One-Way 
30x36 TOTAL – 20 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Harrisburg City 20 79.00 38.70 

R7-2 
No Parking Restricted Hours 
12x18 TOTAL – 14 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Fairview Township 4 

19.82 10.98 
Upper Allen Township 10 

R7-4A 
No Stopping or Standing 
12x18 TOTAL - 10 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Upper Allen Township 10 18.44 10.98 

R7-5 
Limited Time Parking 12x18 TOTAL - 10 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Upper Allen Township 10 18.44 10.98 

R7-8 
Reserved Parking 12 x18 TOTAL - 100 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Harrisburg City 100 19.82 10.98 

R7-8 
Reserved Parking Penalties 
12 x18 TOTAL - 50 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Harrisburg City 50 19.82 10.98 

R7-203-1 
Snow Emergency Route No 
Parking 18x24 TOTAL - 24 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Derry Township 24 35.84 15.48 

R8-3 
No Parking Symbol 12x12 TOTAL - 201 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Carlisle Borough 95 

17.70 7.98 Fairview Township 6 

Harrisburg City 100 

R8-3  
No Parking Symbol 24x24 TOTAL - 22 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Fairview Township 2 

49.00 22.41 
Harrisburg City 20 

R9-3 
No Pedestrian Crossing 
18x18 TOTAL - 66 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Carlisle Borough 16 

30.00 13.24 
Hampden Township (Use 3M 
Prismatic Sheeting) 30 

Harrisburg City 20 



Last Update:  3/18/19  Page 6 of 13 

 

 

 CPC 
Garden 
State 

R10-6AL 
Stop Here On Red (Left) 
24x30 TOTAL - 2 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Fairview Township 2 55.15 25.81 

R10-10L 
Left Turn Signal 30x36 TOTAL - 10 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Harrisburg City 10 79.00 38.70 

R10-10R 
Right Turn Signal 30x36 TOTAL - 10 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Harrisburg City 10 79.00 38.70 

R10-11 
No Turn on Red Symbol 
24x30 TOTAL - 12 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Harrisburg City 10 

58.00 25.81 
Steelton Borough 2 

R10-11A 
No Turn on Red Symbol 
36x48 TOTAL - 10 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Harrisburg City 10 137.00 61.92 

R10-12 
Left Turn Yield on Green 
30x36 TOTAL - 10 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Harrisburg City 10 84.00 32.53 

R12-1 
Weight Limit 10 Tons 24x30 TOTAL  - 7 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Conewago Township 2 

57.00 25.81 
Upper Allen Township 5 

W1-1L 
Left Turn 30x30 TOTAL -10 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Conewago Township 10 59.00 32.25 

W1-1R 
Right Turn 30x30 TOTAL - 10 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Conewago Township 10 59.00 32.25 

W1-2L 
Left Curve 30x30 TOTAL - 4 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Conewago Township 2 

59.00 36.25 
Fairview Township 2 

W1-2R 
Right Curve 30x30 TOTAL - 4 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Conewago Township 2 

59.00 36.25 
Fairview Township 2 

W1-3L 
Left Reverse Turn 30x30 TOTAL - 6 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Fairview Township 1 

59.00 36.25 
Londonderry Township 5 

W1-3R 
Right Reverse Turn 30x30 TOTAL - 6 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Fairview Township 1 

59.00 36.25 
Londonderry Township 5 

W1-4L 
Left Reverse Curve 30x30 TOTAL - 8 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Conewago Township 2 

59.00 36.25 Fairview Township 1 

Londonderry Township 5 



Last Update:  3/18/19  Page 7 of 13 

 

 

 CPC 
Garden 
State 

W1-4R 
Right Reverse Curve 30x30 TOTAL - 8 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Conewago Township 2 

59.00 36.25 Fairview Township 1 

Londonderry Township 5 

W1-6 
Large Single Arrow 48x24 TOTAL -1 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Fairview Township 1 84.00 46.40 

W1-6 
Large Double Arrow 48x24 TOTAL -1 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Fairview Township 1 84.00 46.40 

W1-8 
Chevron Alignment 24x30 TOTAL – 16 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Fairview Township 6 
49.00 25.81 

Londonderry Township 10 

W2-4 
T Symbol 30x30 TOTAL - 3 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Conewago Township 2 
59.00 36.25 

Fairview Township 1 

W3-1 
Stop Ahead 36x36 TOTAL - 21 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Conewago Township 4 

106.00 58.12 
Fairview Township 2 

Harrisburg City 10 

Londonderry Township 5 

W3-2 
Yield Ahead 36x36 TOTAL - 3 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Derry Township 3 106.00 58.12 

W3-3 
Signal Ahead 36x36 TOTAL - 18 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Conewago Township 2 

106.00 58.12 
Hampden Township (Use 3M 
Prismatic Sheeting) 6 

Harrisburg City 10 

W5-3 
One Lane Bridge 36x36 TOTAL – 9 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Conewago Township 4 
90.00 46.44 

Upper Allen Township 5 

W8-13 
Bridge Ices Before Road 
36x36 TOTAL – 10 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Harrisburg City 10 90.00 46.44 

W11-2 
Pedestrian Crosswalk 
Yellow/Green 30x30 TOTAL - 13 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Derry Township 5 

83.00 51.14 Highspire Borough 2 

Steelton Borough 6 

W11-2A 
Pedestrian Crosswalk 
Yellow/Green 36x36 TOTAL - 10 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Harrisburg City 10 110.00 73.66 

  



Last Update:  3/18/19  Page 8 of 13 

 

 

 CPC 
Garden 
State 

W11-15 
Combined Bicycle/Ped 
(Florescent Yellow Green) 
36x36 TOTAL – 10 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Harrisburg City 10 110.00 73.66 

W11-102 
Church 30x30 TOTAL – 5 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Upper Allen Township 5 59.00 36.25 

W11-103 
Hidden Driveway 30x30 TOTAL – 2 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Fairview Township 2 59.00 36.25 

W14-2 
No Outlet 30x30 TOTAL - 12 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Fairview Township 2 

59.00 36.25 
Highspire Borough 1 

Steelton Borough 4 

Upper Allen Township 5 

W15-1 
Playground Symbol 
(Florescent Yellow Green) 
36x36 TOTAL - 15 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Harrisburg City 10 
110.00 73.66 

Upper Allen Township 5 

W15-2 
Watch Children 30x30 TOTAL - 11 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Fairview Township 2 

59.00 36.25 Steelton Borough 4 

Upper Allen Township 5 

W17-1 
Speed Hump 30x30 TOTAL - 8 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Dauphin Borough 6 
59.00 36.25 

Fairview Township 2 

W20-3 
Road Closed  36x36 TOTAL - 5 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Upper Allen Township 5 87.00 52.20 

W21-9A 
No Guide Rail 30x30 TOTAL - 5 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Upper Allen Township 5 59.00 36.25 

D3-1 
Street Name - Var.x10 TOTAL - 25 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Conewago Township 20 
65.00 28.59 

Fairview Township 5 

D3-1 
Street Name - Var.x8 TOTAL - 5 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Fairview Township 5 43.00 21.32 

D3-1 
Overhead Street Name Sign 
12” Uppercase; 9” Lowercase 
blue background white 
letters 
Per SF – Single Faced TOTAL - 600 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Harrisburg City 600 62.00 99.92 

  



Last Update:  3/18/19  Page 9 of 13 

 

 

 
CPC 

Garden 
State 

I10-4 
Township Name 36x12 TOTAL - 5 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Upper Allen Township 
(“Upper Allen”) 5 

65.00 25.56 

S3-1 
School Bus Stop Ahead 30x30 TOTAL - 9 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Conewago Township 4 
83.00 51.14 

Upper Allen Township 5 

S5-2 
End School Zone 24x30 TOTAL - 10 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Harrisburg City 10 49.00 25.81 

OM1-3 
Object Marker (yellow 
reflectorized blank) TOTAL - 14 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Conewago Township 4 
23.00 14.11 

Upper Allen Township 10 

 
 
  



Last Update:  3/18/19  Page 10 of 13 

 

TRAFFIC SIGN BLANKS 

 
 

 
CPC 

Garden 
State 

Sign Blanks 18x18 TOTAL – 20 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Carlisle Borough 20 14.34 7.52 

Sign Blanks 18x24 TOTAL – 5 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Carlisle Borough 5 18.27 10.02 

Sign Blanks 24x24 TOTAL – 30 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Carlisle Borough 30 24.26 13.36 

Sign Blanks 24x30 TOTAL – 50 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Carlisle Borough 50 30.24 16.71 

Sign Blanks 30x30 TOTAL – 15 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Hampden Township (Use 3M 
Prismatic Sheeting) – Sign 
White 

15 
56.00 30.63 

Sign Blanks 48x30 TOTAL – 10 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Hampden Township (Use 3M 
Prismatic Sheeting) – Sign 
White 

10 
89.00 49.00 

Double sided (Flat) sign 
blanks - .08 Alum.  
24 X 8 

TOTAL - 10 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Derry Township 10 24.80 14.72 

Double sided (Flat) sign 
blanks - .08 Alum.  
30 X 8 

TOTAL - 10 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Derry Township 10 30.00 18.40 

Double sided (Flat) sign 
blanks - .08 Alum.  
36 X 8 

TOTAL - 10 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Derry Township 10 37.00 22.08 

 
 
  



Last Update:  3/18/19  Page 11 of 13 

 

POSTS 

 
 Chemung US Municipal 
10 ‘ Steel Sq. Posts, holes punched  out, 30” base and corner bolt   
TOTAL -  1732 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Annville Township 20 31.95/639.00 701.60 

Carlisle Borough 900 31.95/28755.00 31572.00 

Conewago Township 25 31.95/798.75 877.00 

Derry Township 50 31.95/1597.50 1754.00 

East Pennsboro Township 50 31.95/1597.50 1754.00 

Fairview Township 25 31.95/798.75 877.00 

Harrisburg City 200 31.95/6390.00 7016.00 

Highspire Borough 12 31.95/383.40 420.96 

Lemoyne Borough 50 31.95/1597.50 1754.00 

Londonderry Township 25 31.95/798.75 877.00 

Lower Allen Township 25 31.95/798.75 877.00 

Middletown Borough 200 31.95/6390.00 7016.00 

Steelton Borough 50 31.95/1597.50 1754.00 

Upper Allen Township 100 31.95/3195.00 3508.00 

10’ Green breakaway, U-channel, 2.5 lb/ft. 3.5’ green EZE-erect 
base post, 2.5lb/ft bolts and spacers TOTAL – 108 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Carlisle Borough 50 32.50/1625.00 

NB Dauphin Borough 8 32.50/260.00 

Harrisburg City 50 32.50/1625.00 

12’ Steel Sq. Posts, holes punched  out, 30” base and corner bolt 
TOTAL - 687 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Annville Township 5 37.50/187.50 198.85 

Carlisle Borough 195 37.50/7312.50 7755.15 

East Pennsboro Township 20 37.50/750.00 795.40 

Harrisburg City 200 37.50/7500.00 7954.00 

Highspire Borough 12 37.50/450.00 477.24 

Lower Allen Township 75 37.50/2812.50 2982.75 

Middletown Borough 100 37.50/3750.00 3977.00 

Steelton Borough 50 37.50/1875.00 1988.50 

Upper Allen Township 30 37.50/1125.00 1193.10 

10’ Steel Sq. Posts, holes punched  out, 36” anchor and corner 
bolt 
TOTAL - 75 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Hampden Township 75 31.95/2396.25 2760.75 

12’ Green breakaway, U-channel, 2.5 lb/ft. 3.5’ green EZE-erect 
base post, 2.5lb/ft bolts and spacers TOTAL - 25 

FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Fairview Township 25 
38.50/962.50 NB 

 
  



Last Update:  3/18/19  Page 12 of 13 

 

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES 

 
 Chemung 

CPC 
Garden 
State 

Cones with reflective collar  28” TOTAL – 745 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Annville Township 30 

18.00 25.40 17.96 

Carlisle Borough 550 

Derry Township (With Logo – DTPW) 75 

Lower Allen Township 40 

Susquehanna Township 50 

Flags 36X36 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Carlisle Borough 50 NB 6.70* 4.12* 

Stands for Flags 36X36 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 
Carlisle Borough 50 NB 180.00 

HM 
112.36 

Yellow Reflector Strips 4 X 30 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Derry Township 12 NB 24.00** 9.93 

Red Reflector Strips 4 X 30 FOB/DEL FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Derry Township 12 NB 24.00** 9.93 

Post Reflector White 2”x60” FOB/DEL FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Harrisburg City 100 NB 23.00*** 9.93 

Post Reflector Red 2”x60” FOB/DEL FOB/DEL FOB/DEL 

Harrisburg City 100 NB 23.00*** 9.93 
 

*CPC-24” Flag, 36” Dowel, HM 
**CPC – 5 x 30 Multi View 
***CPC – 3 x 60 Single View 
 
*Garden state – 24” x 24” flag with 36” staff 
 
 



Last Update:  3/18/19  Page 13 of 13 

 

Vendor Information 
 
Chemung Supply Corp. 
2420 Corning Road – PO Box 527 
Elmira NY 14902 
 
Ordering: 

Carl H. Perine 
607-733-5506 
cperine@chemungsupply.com 
 
John Shuck 
814-386-2973 
shuck@chemungsupply.com 

 

Custom Products Corporation 
1120 Flowood Drive 
Flowood MS 39232 
 
Ordering: 

Government Team 
888-905-5665 
sales@cpcsigns.com 
Minimum order $800 for free 
freight. 

Garden State Highway Products Inc. 
301 Riverside Drive 
Millville, NJ 08332 
 
Ordering: 

Sharon L. Green 
856-692-7572 
Sharon@gshpinc.com 

US Municipal Supply, Inc 
PO Box 574 
Huntingdon, PA 16652 
 
Ordering: 

Bobbi McGinnis 
814-627-4671 x216 
bjm@usmuni.com 

  

 

mailto:cperine@chemungsupply.com
mailto:sales@cpcsigns.com

